DS
DS
DS
DS
Input3
Input4
Input1
Input2

PACKAGE OUTLINE
64-eTQFP Package
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description Temperature Range Package Carrier ROHS
4-channel high-temp synchronous acquMCA1274CFP-H isition ADC 64-–55°C ~ +210°C CQFP 160/Tray Y
8-channel high-temp synchronous acquisition ADC 64-–55°C ~ +210°C CQFP 160/TrayMCA1278CFP-H Y
4-channel high-temp synchronous acquMCA1274TFP-H isition ADC 64-–55°C ~ +175°C eTQFP 160/Tray Y
8-channel high-temp synchronous acquisition ADC 64-–55°C ~ +175°C eTQFP 160/Tray YMCA1278TFP-H
8-channel high-temp synchronous acquMCA1278TFP-M isition ADC 64-–55°C ~ +125°C eTQFP 160/Tray Y
4-channel high-temp synchronous acquMCA1274TFP-M isition ADC 64-–55°C ~ +125°C eTQFP 160/Tray Y
WWW.SZMMIC.COM 26